Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 40
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/23/2019

TIME: 06:47 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10553140

08/23/2019 06:41 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - ID: 10553140

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6021
0.29 7254
0.45 1668
0.69 5151
0.90 10567
1.39 46435
1.46 813138
2983167

%

53
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Area
21112
36794
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49371
116002
165556
2584466
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